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Part code

TARPA20

TARPA30

TARPAS0

WLL
ton

Round pipe clamps

Product information

Suitable for pipes, bars, etc. that are made of different kinds of materials. For short pieces individually, for long pieces in pairs with a lifting

beam.

Material: Steel

Marking: CE-marked

Finish: Painted, yellow
Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1

Jaw width
mm

80-130

120-200

200-320

250

357

570

375

536

750

mm

160

220

340

mm

45

60

80

Weight
kg

16
32

104



Blueprint




	Round pipe clamps
	Blueprint


