



Round pipe clamps

Product information

Suitable for pipes, bars, etc. that are made of different kinds of materials. For short pieces individually, for long pieces in pairs with a lifting beam.

Marking: CE-marked Finish: Painted, yellow

Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1

Part Code	WLL ton	Jaw width mm	A mm	B mm	C mm	D mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
TARPA20	2	80-130	250	375	160	45	16	0
TARPA30	3	120-200	357	536	220	60	32	0
TARPA50	5	200-320	570	750	340	80	104	0

Blueprint

